Fake rate vs dxy

1 [ —

va)

i

0.5

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

0.0
0.009
0.008
0.007
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.007;

0

1
0.9
0.8

0

N

5°20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

Pileup rate vs dxy

0.8

0.6

0.4

1 [

0.95,

R A

R SRELILE

Eh

e o L

520 -15-10 5

0 5

10 15 20 25

Fake rate vs d

DOM_TT__mkFit-DOM_orig
DOM_TT__mkFit-DQM_mod

0.6

0.4

0.2

PP I L N

_____ -

forreny

Jpe-meme men- - s RRRREEEE ARRRERE SACERE

s R e &

30

0.0
0.009
0.008
0.007
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001;
FRve)

T
<

09_53

0 -10 0 10 20 30

0.4

0.2

08k } +#'+‘u-.-.,-'»*:+ﬁ _ ...

|

0

20

30



	Contents
	Page 1


